NHS Homecare Medicines Lead Contact Matrix December 2023
	National

	Country
	Homecare Specialist
	Email

	England
	Joe Bassett
	Joe.bassett@eoecph.nhs.uk

	Scotland
	Lesley Rose
	lesley.rose3@nhs.scot

	Wales
	David Hutchings
Jennifer Tresilian
	david.hutchings@wales.nhs.uk
Jennifer.Tresilian@wales.nhs.uk

	Northern Ireland
	Catherine Devlin
	Catherine.Devlin@belfasttrust.hscni.net

	NHSE Commercial Medicines Unit
	Liz Lazenby
	liz.lazenby@nhs.net

	Regional

	Region
(SHA Footprint)
	Homecare Specialist
(or PMSG rep if none)
	Email

	East of England	
	Joe Bassett
	Joe.bassett@eoecph.nhs.uk

	East Midlands
	Andrew Wilson
	andrewwilson6@nhs.net

	London
	Herpria Bhogal
	Herpria.Bhogal@gstt.nhs.uk

	North East, Yorkshire and Humber
	Jennifer Bestford
Penny Daynes
David Allwood (RPPS)
	Jennifer.bestford@nhs.net
penny.daynes@nhs.net
davidallwood@nhs.net

	North West
	Ibrahim Abaddi
	ibrahim.abbadi@liverpoolft.nhs.uk

	South East
	Fergal Nolan
Melanie Renney
	fergal.nolan@berkshire.nhs.uk
melanie.renney@berkshire.nhs.uk

	South West
	Tracie Dawson
Sarah Griffiths
	traciedawson@nhs.net
sarah.griffiths18@nhs.net

	West Midlands
	Sapna Gohil
Kanta Sehjal (deputy)
	sapna.gohil@uhcw.nhs.uk
kanta.sehjal@nhs.net



If you require assistance or would like advice and / or access to any of the additional resources that are available, please contact your Regional Outsourced Service Manager or your Regional Homecare Specialist in the first instance.
If your Regional Homecare Specialist is unable to help, please contact your National Homecare Specialist.
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